Multilayer Piezoelectric Actuators
AE Series Resin Coated
P0101_AE (2025-12-30)1 | YAGEOGroup.com
Benefits
•	 Large generated force of 3,500 N/cm2
•	 Operating temperature range from −25°C to +85°C
•	 High-speed response: Driving up to about 1/3 of self-
resonant frequency (in several ten kHz)

AE Series Resin Coated
Dimensions in mm
Outer dimensions in mm
Overall length 10 and 20 mm Products Overall length 5, 9, 18 and 40 mm Products
Note:
Factory-shipped polarization:		  Red lead wire = (+)
				    White lead wire = (−)
Above drawings do not include dimension of wire connection area and diameter of the wire. Please contact KEMET for details.
Part Number
Outer Dimensions (mm)
H ±0.1 T1 ±0.1 W1 ±0.1 T2 Maximum W2 Maximum W3 Maximum
AE0203D04DF 5
2.0 3.0 2.4 3.4 5.5
AE0203D08H09DF 9
AE0203D08DF 10
AE0203D18H18DF 18
AE0203D16DF 20
AE0203D44H40DF 40
AE035035D08H09DF 9
3.5 3.5 3.9 3.9 6.0
AE035035D18H18DF 18
AE0505D04D-H0F 5
5.0 5.0 5.4 5.4 7.5
AE0505D08D-H0F 10
AE0505D08H09DF 9
AE0505D08DF 10
AE0505D18H18DF 18
AE0505D16DF 20
AE0505D44H40DF 40
AE0707D08H09DF 9
7.0 7.0 7.4 7.4 9.5
AE0707D08DF 10
AE0707D18H18DF 18
AE0707D16DF 20
AE0707D44H40DF 40
AE1010D08H09DF 9
10.0 10.0 10.4 10.4 12.5
AE1010D18H18DF 18
AE1010D16DF 20

Length
(mm)
Displacement (µm)
at Maximum
Voltage of 150 VDC
Stiffness
(N/µm)
Weight
(g)
AE0203D04DF 0.09 261 100.0 200 2X3 5 4.6 ±1.5 43.5 0.4
AE0203D08H09DF 0.16 152 100.0 200 2X3 9 8.0 ±2.0 25.0 0.7
AE0203D08DF 0.18 138 100.0 200 2X3 10 9.1 ±1.5 22.0 0.8
AE0203D18H18DF 0.40 76 50.0 200 2X3 18 19.0 ±2.0 10.5 1.4
AE0203D16DF 0.35 69 50.0 200 2X3 20 17.4 ±2.0 11.5 1.6
AE0203D44H40DF 0.82 34 20.0 200 2X3 40 42.0 ±6.6 47.6 2.5
AE035035D08H09DF 0.33 152 50.0 410 3.5X3.5 9 8.5 ±1.5 48.2 1.2
AE035035D18H18DF 0.80 76 10.0 410 3.5X3.5 18 19.0 ±2.0 21.6 2.3
AE0505D04D-H0F 0.27 261 10.0 610 5X5/ID3 5 4.6 ±1.5 132.6 1.1
AE0505D08D-H0F 0.54 138 10.0 610 5X5/ID3 10 9.1 ±1.5 67.0 1.6
AE0505D08H09DF 0.68 152 50.0 850 5X5 9 8.7 ±1.5 97.7 2.4
AE0505D08DF 0.75 138 50.0 850 5X5 10 9.1 ±1.5 93.4 2.6
AE0505D18H18DF 1.60 76 10.0 850 5X5 18 19.0 ±2.0 44.7 4.7
AE0505D16DF 1.40 69 10.0 850 5X5 20 17.4 ±2.0 48.9 5.2
AE0505D44H40DF 3.40 34 5.0 850 5X5 40 42.0 ±6.6 20.2 11.0
AE0707D08H09DF 1.40 152 10.0 1,700 7x7 9 8.7 ±1.5 195.4 3.8
AE0707D08DF 1.50 138 10.0 1,700 7x7 10 9.1 ±1.5 186.8 5.0
AE0707D18H18DF 3.40 76 5.0 1,700 7x7 18 19.0 ±2.0 89.5 8.0